## PZZ00029455

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	·····
(Áddre	ss)	
(City/S	itate/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	······
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	



FILED 2022 JAN 19 AM 8: 23

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LUDE SUFFIN)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70	00.
Filing	Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78. <b>7</b> 5	S87.50
·	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee.
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	<b>PY REQUIRED</b>

Schneige Cospord Name (Printed or typed FROM: \_\_\_\_ 6145 NW 7THare apt #809 Mami F6 City, State & Zip 33127 786- 720 5250 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The nume of the corporation shall be:	ch	ith Chapter 607 and/or Chapter	021, r.S. (riolit)	
Principal street address       Mailing address, if different is:         6145.NW_FL_33127	ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	Perle exp	eso inc	·
Alig 5 NW 7TH are obl 809         ARTICLE III PURPOSE         The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		/	Mailing address, if	different is:
ARTICLE III		e cht 809 -		
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Mami FL 331	27		
ARTICLE IV_SHARES         The number of shares of stock is:         1         ARTICLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS         Name and Title:       GODDARD         Address       6145 NW 7000 gp Address:         3005 Nuamu FL 33127         Name and Title:       July FL 33127         Name and Title:       July FL 33127         Name and Title:       July FL 4000 Address:         3005 Nuamu FL 33127       July FL 4000 Address:         Name and Title:       July FL 4000 Address:         Address       6145 N W 7 THARE Address:         Address       G145 N W 7 THARE Address:         Manne and Title:       Name and Title:         Name and Title:       Name and Title:         Name and Title:       Name and Title:         33127       Name and Title:         Name and Title:       Name and Title:				
The number of shares of stock is:	The purpose for which the corporation is organi	zed is:		<b>-</b>
The number of shares of stock is:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The number of shares of stock is:				
The number of shares of stock is:				
The number of shares of stock is:				
The number of shares of stock is:				
Address Address:		R DIRECTORS		
Address Address:	<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O</u> Name and Title: <u>6000000</u> Address <u>6145 N W</u>	<u>l Aniqu</u> Name and <u>7 7 a. a. a.</u> Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ir
Address     Address:	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: <u>000000</u> Address <u>6145NU</u> <u>309 Nuor</u>	<u>L'Aniq</u> Name and <u>7 7 A. gp</u> Address: mi FL 33127		
Address Address:	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: GODDAGO Address 6145NW BOD Music Name and Title: LiPe Mich Address 6145NW	<u>L'Amegi</u> Name and <u>7are qu</u> Address: mi FL'33127 rel Jamert Name and 17THare Address:		
Address Address:	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: GODDAGO Address 6145NW BOD Music Name and Title: LiPe Mich Address 6145NW	<u>L'Amegi</u> Name and <u>7are qu</u> Address: mi FL'33127 rel Jamert Name and 17THare Address:	d Title: V. R	isident
Address Address:	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: GODDAGO Address 6145NW 809 Muar Name and Title: LiPe Mich Address 6145NW	<u>L'Amegi</u> Name and <u>7are qu</u> Address: mi FL'33127 rel Jamert Name and 17THare Address:	d Title: V. R	isident
	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: GOQDAGO Address 6145 NW Address 6145 NW Address 6145 NW D 809 N 33127	L Smig Name and 1 Fare of Address: mi FL 33127 rel Gamert Name and 1 Ft Hare Address: Uami FL	d Tinle: V. R	isidint
100 × 5.	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: UPOPORO Address 6145 NW BOG Name and Title: Like Hich Address 6145 NW BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N	L Smig Name and 1 Fare of Address: mi FL 33127 rel Gamert Name and 1 7 THare Address: Game FL Name and	d Title:	isidint
	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: UPOPORO Address 6145 NW BOG Name and Title: Like Hich Address 6145 NW BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N	L Smig Name and 1 Fare of Address: mi FL 33127 rel Gamert Name and 1 7 THare Address: Game FL Name and	d Title:	isidint
	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O. Name and Title: UPOPORO Address 6145 NW BOG Name and Title: Like Hich Address 6145 NW BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N BBOG N	L Smig Name and 1 Fare of Address: mi FL 33127 rel Gamert Name and 1 7 THare Address: Game FL Name and	d Title:	isident

,

Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			<u></u>
<u>ARTICLE VI – REG</u>	HATTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Florid</u>	a street address (P.O. Box NO	l'acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Schneige U	osparol	
Address:	5145 NW 7	tHare ap 809	
	Vami FL	33/27	<b>20</b>
ARTICLE VII _ INC	TARPAR (TAR		
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
	— <b>^</b> ·	inshand.	
Name:	CALLE APULAT	H and ahl 809	
Address:	HIGHT FI	A are apl 809	
	Tuumu IL	$3)/(\lambda T)$	·
<u>ARTICLE VIII – EF</u>	<u>FECTIVE DATE:</u>		
<ul> <li>Effective date, if othe</li> <li>(If an effective date</li> </ul>	er than the date of filing: is listed, the date must be spe-	. (OPTIO) cific and cannot be more than five da	₹AL) iys prior or 90 days after the –
filing.)			
<u>Note:</u> If the date inst the document's effec	erted in this block does not mee tive date on the Department of	a the applicable statutory filing require State's records.	ments, this date will not be listed
	AT	$\mathbf{N}$	
Having been name certificate, 1 um fimi	es registered agen to accept ser	vice of process for the above stated corp ment as registered agent and agree to a	oration at the place designated in ct in this capacity
- A	MADDINOU,		01/19/2
- A	Required Signature/Begist	ered Agent	
I submit this the any	nt and ffirm that the facts st	ated herein are true. I am aware that	the false information submitted
document to the ber	appropriate State constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provided for in s.8.	01/19/2

•